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Ghana
S. Korea

2014
2011

4-0
2-1

Group H, November 28
Education City Stadium

28
KOR 0-0 URU

61
GHA 2-3 POR

FIFA rank
Match 1

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

S. Korea 4

Draws 0

Ghana 4

Recent
meetings

S. Korea
Ghana

South Korea v Ghana

WORLD CUP RECORD

6
10
19

0.97
2.00

4
3
6

1.15
1.46

Wins
Draws
Losses

Goals for*
Goals against*

© GRAPHIC NEWS

FIFA World Cup 2022


